MiniGenerator
Diesel wassergekühlt
Kubota Diesel wassergekühlt 3000 U/min 7 - 24 kVA
Kubota Diesel watercooled 3000 rpm 7 - 24 kVA
Kubota Diesel wassergekühlt 1500 U/min 8 - 33 kVA
Kubota Diesel watercooled 1500 rpm 8 - 33 kVA
Lombardini Diesel wassergekühlt 3000 U/min 17 - 23 kVA
Lombardini Diesel watercooled 3000 rpm 17 - 23 kVA

   Pictures not exact like Original. We reserve the right to modify any of the specification without prior notice.
   All values +/- 10 %.
   Geeignet für max. 4 h täglichen Betrieb/200 Betriebsstunden jährlich.
   Suitability for 4 h use a day/200 working hours a year.
Gewährleistung Maximal 12 Monate nach Übergabe oder max. 200 Betriebsstunden, je nach dem, welcher Zeitpunkt früher
   eintritt./ Guarantee 12 months, starting from the date of factory shipment (starting from dispatch) or maximum
   200 working hours, whichever occurs first.
Mini-Stromerzeuger mit Kubota Dieselmotor 3000 U/min, wassergekühlt
Mini-Generating-Sets with Kubota Dieselengine 3000 rpm, watercooled
KR-73DE 6,0 7 26 230
1 ph. Z482 E-12V A2, E, ES, FG, FI, FR, FP,
H, MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V 47 2,7 78 * 190 105x64x79 6.533
KR-83TDE 7,5 8 15/9 230/400
3 ph. Z482 E-12V B, E, ES, FG, FI, FR, FP, H,
MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V 47 3,0 78 * 190 105x64x79 6.692
KR-103DE 9,0 10 39 230
1 ph. D722 E-12V A2, E, ES, FG, FI, FR, FP, H,
MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, T 50 4,2 80 * 260 115x64x83 7.068
KR-113TDE 10,0 11 15/12 230/400
3 ph. D722 E-12V A5, E, ES, FG, FI, FR, FP, H,
MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, T 50 4,4 80 * 260 115x64x83 7.114
KR-163DE 14,4 16 63 230
1 ph. D1105 E-12V A4, E, ES, FG, FI, FR, FP,
H, MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V 55 5,7 81 * 320 130x64x86 8.995
KR-183TDE 17,0 18 27/20 230/400
3 ph. D1105 E-12V A6, E, ES, FG, FI, FR, FP,
H, MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V 55 5,9 81 * 320 130x64x86 9.048
KR-193DE 17,1 19 74 230
1 ph. V1505 E-12V A4, E, ES, FG, FI, FR, FP,
H, MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V 65 7,3 83 * 360 150x74x86 11.061
KR-243TDE 23,0 24 35/27 230/400
3 ph. V1505 E-12V A6, E, ES, FG, FI, FR, FP, H,
MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, T 65 7,7 83 * 360 150x74x86 10.809
Mini-Stromerzeuger mit Lombardini Dieselmotor 3000 U/min, wassergekühlt
Mini-Generating-Sets with Lombardini Dieselengine 3000 rpm, watercooled
KR-LW3-20 T5 16,0 17 26/18 230/400
3 ph. LDW 1003 E-12V A4, E, ES, FI, FR, MS,
OP, TM, TP, V, T 35 5,2 75 * 245 128x69x108 6.900
KR-LW3-25 T5 21 23 32/24 230/400
3 ph. LDW 1404 E-12V A6, E, ES, FI, FR, MS,
OP, TM, TP, V, T 35 7,9 75 * 300 128x69x108 7.669
Mini-Stromerzeuger mit Kubota Dieselmotor 1500 U/min, wassergekühlt
Mini-Generating-Sets with Kubota Dieselengine 1500 rpm, watercooled
KR-8DE 7,2,0 8 32 230
1 ph. D1105 E-12V A7, E, FG, FI, FR, FP, H,
MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, 55 3,4 70 95 340 130x64x86 8.610
KR-9TDE 8,5 9 12/10 230/400
3 ph. D1105 E-12V A5, AVR, E, FG, FI, FR, FP,
H, MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, T 55 3,6 70 95 305 130x64x86 8.855
KR-11DE 10,0 11 43 230
1 ph. D1703 E-12V A4, E, FG, FI, FR, FP, H,
MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, 65 4,8 73 * 425 150x74x91 10.307
KR-14TDE 13,0 14 19/15 230/400
3 ph. D1703 E-12V A8, AVR, E, FG, FI, FR, FP,
H, MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, T 65 4,9 73 * 425 150x74x91 10.626
KR-18DE 16,0 18 70 230
1 ph. V2203 E-12V A4, E, FG, FI, FR, FP, H,
MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, 68 6,3 75 * 465 160x74x94 13.304
KR-20TDE 19,0 20 27/22 230/400
3 ph. V2203 E-12V A6, AVR, E, FG, FI, FR, FP,
H, MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, T 68 6,6 75 * 465 160x74x94 12.654
KR-33TDE 30,0 33 46/34 230/400
3 ph. V3300 E-12V
A9, AMP, AVR, E, ES, FG,
FI, FLM, FR, FP, H, IB, LFLS,
MS, ODP, OP, TM, TP, V, T